WSNLED and WNLED
Premium and utility commercial LED wraparound
Product performance
• 4' and 2' product confi gurations
• Lumen package - WSNLED (15) and WNLED (4)
• Evenly illuminated lens (WSNLED) for premium
 aesthetic or new frost prismatic lens (WNLED)
• Multiple CCT: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K at 82+ CRI

 52 39 32 26 36 29 25 34 28 24
Photometrics
Ordering Information
Sample Number:   4WNLED-LD4-40SL-F-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Length Series Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Lens Voltage CCT
2= 2 ft.
4= 4 ft.
WNLED=Utility LED
Wraparound
LD4= LED 4.0 28SL= 2800 Lumens 1
32SL= 3200 Lumens
40SL=4000 Lumens
50SL=5000 Lumens
F= Frost Acrylic (Standard) 347= 347V  2
480= 480V  2
UNV= Universal Voltage 120-277
CCT
L830= 3000K
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
L850= 5000K
Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging Accessories (Order Separately)
CD= 0-10V Dimming Driver (10% - 100% Dimming) 1= 1 Driver U= Unit Pack SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
A1B/Spacer-U= Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from ceiling (Use 2 per fi xture)
 NOTES: 1. 2 ft. model. 2. 4 ft. model only.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Eaton Representative for availability and ordering information.
2EATON     WSNLED and WNLED premium and utility LED wraparounds
Sample Number:   4WSNLED-LD4-40SL-F-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Length Series Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Lens Voltage Options
2= 2 ft.
4= 4 ft.
WSNLED=Premium
Commercial LED
Wraparound
LD4= LED 4.0 20SL= 2000 Lumens 1
24SL= 2400 Lumens
28SL=2800 Lumens
32SL=3200 Lumens
36SL= 3600 Lumens
40SL= 4000 Lumens
44SL=4400 Lumens
48HL=4800 Lumens
52HL= 5200 Lumens
56HL= 5600 Lumens
60HL=6000 Lumens
64HL=6400 Lumens
F= Frost Acrylic
(Standard)
347= 347V  2
480= 480V  2
UNV= Universal Voltage
120-277
Emergency
EL7W= 7-watt, 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed  4
EL14W= 14-watt, 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed  4
CCT Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging Accessories (Order Separately)
CCT
L830= 3000K
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
L850= 5000K
CD= 0-10V Dimming Driver (10% - 100% Dimming)
SD=Step-Dim (Bi Level) 3
5LTD= Fifth Light (DALI) Driver (10% - 100% Dimming) 2, 5
1= 1 Driver U= Unit Pack SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set